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Anlage
Jakob-Anstatt-Str. , 55130 Mainz
webmaster@svw-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Solms, Michaela
michaelasolms@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Klostermann, Annette
T 0171 9546007 annette.klostermann@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Thiele, Nina
T 0176 63174468 N-thiele@my.mail.de
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Jungen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Robin Himstedt; T 061315844040

m 01515 9858898; rlhimstedt@gmail.com
Jungen U 18 2 (4er)

MF: Annette Klostermann
m 0171 9546007; annette.klostermann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Himstedt, Robin
Schrégle, Lucca
Geildler, Tim

Deveci, Batu
Faulstich, Lukas
Okujava, Giorgi
Vogelsberger, Yanick
Zukic, Armin

Sulser, Felix

Zwilling, Paul
Schmitt, Ferdinand
Dietze, Sancho
Griiner, Felix

Emrich, Tim Fabian
Winter, Simon
Schumacher, Tom
Rodriguez, Emilio
Borell, Niklas
Schdnberger, Lennard
Bittner, Kimi

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10401340
10656620
10302530
10825725
10350195
10401374
10366643
10471400
10821073
10759451
10825817
10759620
10821046
10833566
10767408
10830952
10764160
10752811
10571073
10838926

LK DR Info
LK17,1
LK17,1
LK23,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK21,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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